
ROUTE 2
Westside

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Tim Tomoson
Bus#: 0069

Stop AM Address Comments
7:00 First Student Bus Yard

1 7:26 SW 232nd St & 115th Ave SW
2 7:27 SW 232nd St & Old Mill Rd SW
3 7:31 SW 204th St & Westside Hwy SW
4 7:35 SW 186th St & Westside Hwy SW

5 7:36
SW 172nd St/Paige Ln & Westside 
Hwy SW

6 7:37 SW Cove Rd & Westside Hwy SW
7 7:38 SW 158th St & Westside Hwy SW
8 7:39 SW 151st & Westside Hwy SW
9 7:40 14525 Westside Hwy SW

10 7:41 107th Way SW & Cedarhurst Rd
11 7:43 Old Highway Loop
12 7:44 SW 165th St & Vashon Hwy SW
13 7:50 McMurray Middle School
14 7:55 Vashon High School

AM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to 1st CES Pickup

Updated: 9/8/2021
12:46 PM A.G



ROUTE 2
Westside

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Tim Tomoson
Bus#: 0069

Stop PM Address Comments
14:25 First Student Bus Yard
14:40 Vashon High School

1 14:52 Blue Heron-19704 Vashon Hwy SW
2 14:56 SW 232nd St & 115th Ave SW
3 14:57 SW 232nd St & Old Mill Rd SW
4 15:01 SW 204th St & Westside Hwy SW
5 15:05 SW 186th St & Westside Hwy SW

6
15:16

SW 172nd St/Paige Ln & Westside 
Hwy SW

7 15:17 SW Cove Rd & Westside Hwy SW
8 15:18 SW 158th St & Westside Hwy SW
9 15:19 SW 151st & Westside Hwy SW

10 15:20 14525 Westside Hwy SW
11 15:21 107th Way SW & Cedarhurst Rd
12 15:23 Old Highway Loop
13 15:24 SW 165th St & Vashon Hwy SW

PM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to CES

Updated: 9/8/2021
12:46 PM A.G


